Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kathryn Alexander - (171447) - Consett SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:00.58
5:04.28
5:04.97
5:05.92
5:07.18
5:11.96
5:22.71
5:39.44
5:50.40
6:11.07
6:24.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:11.96
5:05.92
5:04.97
5:04.28
5:07.18
5:00.58
5:22.71
5:39.44
5:50.40
6:11.07
6:24.82
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Date

11/02/12
12/01/13
10/11/13
08/12/13
27/10/112
30/03/14
24/10/10
15/11/09
14/06/09
09/11/08

05/07/08

Date

30/03/14
08/12/13
10/11/13
12/01/13
27/10/112
11/02/12
24/10/10
15/11/09
14/06/09
09/11/08

05/07/08

Meet

Newburn New Year Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Distance Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Autumn Graded Series 2010

Autumn Series N & Durham

Derwentside B Grade

Middlesbrough Autumn

Gateshead & Whickham
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Club Swam Under Level
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